AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.		PAGE OF PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MOO9	See block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 8. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)		8. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
5. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than item 6) CODE 3100		GODE 3100
Div. of Contracts, CMB3 Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Div. of Contracts, CMB3 Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M		U.S. Nuclear Regula Div. of Contracts Mail Stop TWB-01-B1 Washington, DC 2055	Stop TWB-01-B10M	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Stafe)	a and ZID Code)		9A, AMENOMENT OF SOLICI	ATION NO
B. NAMIE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, out	and ZIP Code)	(X)	AMENOMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.
OAO CORPORATION			9B, OATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
			;	
6404 IVY LANE, SUITE 800			10A. MODIFICATION OF COM	
GREENBELT MD 207701407			G835F4524G NRC-D	K330/3361013
•	<u> </u>		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE 074830209	FACILITY CODE	X	09-26-2007	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set		NDMENTS OF SOLICITATION		
13. THIS ITEM APPL		TIONS OF CONTRACTS/OF		
		NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM		
(Specify A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAN! TO:	MUNICIPALITY THE CHANGES SET FOR !!	IN HEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRAC	ORDER NO. IN ITEM TOA.	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		IANGES (such as changes in paying o	fice, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR FAR 43.103(a)	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)			·	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is not, X	is required to sign this docume	ent and return 1 copie	es to the issuing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	CF section headings, including solicitation	m/contract subject matter where feasible.)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			•	
The purpose of this modification is to Attached is the revised price schedule.				to \$2,265,319.59.
	•			
				e.
New Total Order ceiling: \$2,265,319.59		•	*	
Total Obligated Amount: \$2,090,338.07. Period of Performance: 9/26/2007-9/25/2	•			•
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	"	anged, remains unchanged and in full force a	nd elfect.	: .
10A PATRICIA GAGHEMOTPRIOR SR. CONTRACTS MANAGER		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTIN Joseph Widdup Contracting Officer		
	·	■ <i></i> \ \ \ \ \		
156. QON) PLACTOR/OFFEROR JAMENTO POWER (SIGN) (SIGN) OF PORTO, du protop du protop de la cign)	150, DATE SIGNED	188. UNTED STATES OF AMERICA Bignature of Con	racting Officer)	18C. DATE SIGNED 7 (L ()

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADM002